
413

431

431

44

55

541

55

5131

541

55

651

66

66

66

761

88

871

853

862

981

945

1156

1275

15141

16133

20164

251177

27234

27261

341717

3811027

39309

423012

48399

52475

5643220

703436

127111511

Israel

Costa Rica

Malaysia

Ecuador

Kenya

Somalia

Austria

Singapore

Poland

United Arab Emirates

Ethiopia

Peru

Switzerland

Ireland

Australia

Italy

France

Colombia

Spain

Iran

Nepal

Pakistan

Russia

Germany

United Kingdom

Mexico

Philippines

Saudi Arabia

Hong Kong

Thailand

India

Japan

Republic of Korea

Republic of China-Taiwan

Vietnam

Canada

Peoples Republic of China

Indonesia

Grand TotalLAWUGGRResident, Non-Resident Aliens, 
and Dual Citizens

Enrolled Students by Country of Origin, Fall 2010



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

211

22

22

211

211

211

211

22

22

211

211

22

211

211

211

211

211

33

321

312

33

321

33

321

33

431

431

Morocco

Malawi

Iraq

Greece

Denmark

Argentina

Libya

Laos

Guinea

Cyprus

Lebanon

Croatia

Bulgaria

Cntry Not Found on List

Sudan

Chile

Netherlands

Bosnia-Hercegovina

Uzbekistan

Rwanda

Nigeria

Eritrea

Norway

El Salvador

Egypt

Belgium

Syria

Jordan

Burundi

Azerbaijan

Jamaica

Brazil

New Zealand

Cambodia

Venezuela

Turkey

Macau

Bangladesh

Ukraine

Uganda

Grand TotalLAWUGGRResident, Non-Resident Aliens, 
and Dual Citizens



8829633240

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Totals By Acadmic Level :

Sweden

Palestine

Oman

Dominican Republic

Zimbabwe

Bahamas

Kazakhstan

Guyana

Byelarus

Netherlands Antilles

Honduras

Georgia

Cameroon

Zaire

South Africa

Panama

Senegal

Grand TotalLAWUGGRResident, Non-Resident Aliens, 
and Dual Citizens



11

11

11

11

11

11

211

211

211

22

22

22

312

312

312

312

33

33

33

422

413

413

413

5113

514

514

633

21516

234127

23221

2525

281234

311615

341024

43439

43835

532528

12611115

Belgium

Bangladesh

Bahamas

Azerbaijan

Australia

Argentina

Venezuela

Colombia

Burundi

Ukraine

Israel

Iran

United Kingdom

Mexico

Macau

France

United Arab Emirates

Malaysia

Austria

Nepal

Germany

Uganda

Philippines

Singapore

Spain

Russia

Pakistan

Japan

Canada

Saudi Arabia

Hong Kong

India

Thailand

Republic of Korea

Vietnam

Republic of China-Taiwan

Peoples Republic of China

Indonesia

Grand TotalLAWGRUGNon-Resident Aliens

Enrolled NR Students by Country of Origin, Fall 2010



5497147395

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Totals By Acadmic Level :

Uzbekistan

Turkey

South Africa

Rwanda

Palestine

Oman

New Zealand

Morocco

Malawi

Libya

Laos

Kenya

Kazakhstan

Jordan

Iraq

Guinea

Georgia

Ethiopia

El Salvador

Egypt

Ecuador

Denmark

Cyprus

Grand TotalLAWGRUGNon-Resident Aliens


